FLOOR STANDWITHSWITCH ~ JTEM

N /

Note: Ifyou purchased this item as an individual component for an existing router tabhle assembly rather than
as partof acomplete Excalibur router table kit, detailed installation and operating instructions for this item
can he found in the complete manual for the 40-200 router table kit at www.general.ca/manuals




FLOOR STAND WITH SWITCH

IMPORTANT: When ordering replacement parts, always give the model number and part number. Also a brief
description of each item and quantity desired.

PART NO. REF. NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS arty
40085-01 32240015 LONG TOP BRACE 2
40085-02 32240016 SHORT TOP CROSS BRACE 2
40085-03 32240017 LEG 4
40085-04 32240018 LONG BOTTOM CROSS BRACE (F&R) 2
40085-05 32240019 SHORT BOTTOM CROSS BRACE (L&R) 2
40085-06 27160020 HANDLE STORAGE BRACKET 1
40085-08 910M 10006 HEX NUT M10 4
40085-09 32240030 LEVELING FOOT 4
40085-10 SQUARE NECK BOLT Mé X 12 33
40085-11 914M061602 FLAT WASHER Mé 60
40085-12 910M04000 HEX NUT M4 4
40085-13 906M04020 PHILLIPS HEAD SCREW M4 X 20 2
40085-14 32240022 SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE 1
40085-15 $3224011 SWITCH BOX 1
40085-16 L32240001 POWER CORD 14AWG X 3C 1
40085-17 906M05010 PHILLIPS HEAD SCREW M5 X 10 4
40085-20 CAP SCREW M6X 16 15
40085-21 32240023 WHEEL HOUSING 2
40085-22 32240024 PLASTIC WHEEL 120MM 2
40085-23 914M081915 CHECKRING 12 4
40085-24 904M08050 WHEEL SHAFT ?12 2
40085-27 32240020 WHEEL FRAME BRACKET 1
40085-28 32240031 SUPPORT PLATE 1
40085-29 WASHER 44
40085-30 910M06000 HEX NUT Mé 1
40085-31A 32240025 WHEEL FRAME 1
40085-32 32240026 FOOT PEDAL 1
40085-33 904M08090 HEX BOLT M8 X 90 2
40085-34 32240027 WHEEL BASE 1
40085-35 32240028 WHEEL 1
40085-36 9140382503 FLAT WASHER I 1
40085-37 915M10000 LOCK WASHER M12 1
40085-38 912M10000 NYLON NUT M12 1






